
SICAME NORTH AMERICA

1674 FRONTENAC ROAD NAPERVILLE, IL 60563

866-457-4830

TESTING SUPERVISOR: JOSE DELACRUZ

JDELACRUZ@SICAMENA.COM

INDUSTRIAL TESTING PRICES 2024-2025

PRICE UNIT

$15.02 PAIR

$17.33 PAIR

$17.33 EACH

$69.30 EACH

$54.45 EACH

$74.53 EACH

$108.90 EACH

DESCRIPTION

TESTING OF RUBBER GLOVES CLASSES 00 ,0, 1 & 2

TESTING OF RUBBER GLOVES CLASSES 3 & 4

TESTING OF RUBBER BLANKETS (ALL CLASSIFICATIONS)

TESTING OF SHOTGUN STICK (CLEAN, INSPECT & TEST + COST OF PARTS)

TESTING OF HOT STICK/SWITCH UNDER 7' (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS) 

TESTING OF HOT STICK/SWITCH OVER 8' (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS) 

TESTING OF EXTENDO STICK (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS) 

Instructions: When shipping in items, please enclose a SICAME RUBBER TESTING 
SUBMISSION FORM

http://www.catuelec.com/
mailto:JDELACRUZ@SICAMENA.COM



