

SICAME NORTH AMERICA

1674 FRONTENAC ROAD NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 866-457-4830

TESTING SUPERVISOR: JOSE DELACRUZ

JDELACRUZ@SICAMENA.COM

INDUSTRIAL TESTING PRICES 2024-2025

DESCRIPTION	PRICE	UNIT
TESTING OF RUBBER GLOVES CLASSES 00 ,0, 1 & 2	\$15.02	PAIR
TESTING OF RUBBER GLOVES CLASSES 3 & 4	\$17.33	PAIR
TESTING OF RUBBER BLANKETS (ALL CLASSIFICATIONS)	\$17.33	EACH
TESTING OF SHOTGUN STICK (CLEAN, INSPECT & TEST + COST OF PARTS)	\$69.30	EACH
TESTING OF HOT STICK/SWITCH UNDER 7' (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS)	\$54.45	EACH
TESTING OF HOT STICK/SWITCH OVER 8' (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS)	\$74.53	EACH
TESTING OF EXTENDO STICK (CLEAN, INSPECT, TEST + COST OF PARTS)	\$108.90	EACH

Instructions: When shipping in items, please enclose a SICAME RUBBER TESTING SUBMISSION FORM



